
Useful Contact List for Slough Schools and Early Years 2019 - 2020 
 

Name Job title Service Area Responsible for Email Address/Telephone number 

Johnny 
Kyriacou 

Service Lead 
School 

Effectiveness 
Schools Service Area 

Johnny.kyriacou@slough.gov.uk 
01753 787672 

John Wood 
Service Lead 

Inclusion 
Inclusion Service Area 

John.wood@slough.gov.uk 
01753875717 

 

Michael 
Jarrett 

Service Lead 
Early Years & 

Prevention 

Early Years & 
Prevention 

Service Area 
Michael.jarrett@slough.gov.uk 

01753 476556 

Sabi Hothi 
Education 

Services Manager 
Schools Service Area Sabi.hothi@slough.gov.uk 

Jo Curd 
Senior Schools 
Effectiveness 

Officer 
Schools Service Area Jo.curd@slough.gov.uk 

Ven Miller 
Admissions & 

Transport 
Manager 

Schools 

School 
Admissions/ 

School Transport/ 
School Exclusions 

Ven.miller@slough.gov.uk 
01753 787667 

 
Admissionshelpline@slough.gov.uk 

01753 875728 
 

Jeannette 
Walker 

Attendance Team 
Manager 

Inclusion 

School 
Attendance 

CME 
EHE 

Jeannette.walker@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875256 

 
attendance@slough.gov.uk 

 
pupiltracking@slough.gov.uk 

01753 787670 
 

Paul 
Brotherton 

Systems & School 
Support Manager 

Schools 
School 

Census/Free 
School meals 

Paul.brotherton@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875744 

 

Census: 
SITeam@slough.gov.uk 

 

Free School Meals: 
FSM.admin@slough.gov.uk 

 

Slough Early 
Years 

Service 
 

Early Years & 
Prevention 

Funding Early 
Learning 

01753 476554 

Paula 
Doneghan 

Business Support 
Manager 

Schools 
 

Education 
Helpdesk 
telephone/ 

Email address. 

Ed.help2@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875700 

Paula 
Doneghan 

Business Support 
Manager 

Schools 

Emergency phone 
number for 

schools – calls re 
school closures 

etc. 

Number is 01753 875900 and is 
standalone phone that cannot go on 

voicemail. 
 

If not answered out of hours number 
trips to careline. 

 

Jatinder 
Matharu 

Safeguarding & 
Education Officer 

Schools Safeguarding 
Jatinder.matharu@slough.gov.uk 

01753 875068 
 

Deborah 
Bowers 

Education 
Standard & 

Effectiveness 
officer 

Schools SENCO support Deborah.bowers@slough.gov.uk 

Glynis 
Murphy 

Head of Music 
Service 

Schools Music Service 

Glynis.murphy@slough.gov.uk 
01753 787633 
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Useful Contact List for Slough Schools and Early Years 2019 - 2020 
 

Name Job title Service Area Responsible for Email Address/Telephone number 

Emma 
Kinrade 

SEND Team 
Manager 

Inclusion 
Special Education 

Needs & 
Disabilities 

Emma.kinrade@slough.gov.uk 
01753 787676 

Vicki Swift 
Senior Health & 
Safety Advisor 

Health & Safety Health & Safety 
Victoria.swift@slough.gov.uk 

01753 875742 

Surjit Nagra Service Lead 
People, Finance 

& Resources 
HR for schools 

Surjit.nagra@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875727 

 

Shamsa 
Khan 

Accountant 
Regeneration, 

housing & 
Resources 

Schools finance 

Shamsa.khan@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875250 

 
Generic email 

ECSFinance@slough.gov.uk 
 

Bally Sangha 
Interim Head of 

Financial 
Management 

Regeneration, 
housing & 
Resources 

Service area 
Baljinder.sangha@slough.gov.uk 

01753 47 6573 

Domenico 
Barani 

Group Accountant 
- Children and 

Schools 

Finance & 
Resources 

Service area 

Switchboard: 
01753 478655 or 01753 478641 

 
Generic email: 

ECSFinance@slough.gov.uk 
 

Tony Madden 
Principal Asset 

Manager 

Regeneration, 
Housing & 
Resources 

School 
Organisation & 

Property 

Tony.Madden@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875739 

 

Tim Howells 

Senior Public 
Health 

Programme 
Officer 

Adults and 
Communities 

Public Health 
Publichealthslough @slough.gov.uk 

01753 875144 

   
First Contact Hub 

1 (Front Door) 

General enquiries: 
01753 477321 

 
Enquiries related to referrals: 

01753 875362 
Sloughchildren.referrals@scstrust.c

o.uk 
 

Emergencies outside working hours 
- Emergency Duty Team: 

01344 786543 
EDT@bracknell-forest.gov.uk 

 
Emergencies Duty Team Day time: 

01344 786512 
Kate Pratt Communication 

Manager 
Strategy and 
Engagement 

Service Area 01753 875088  
communications@slough.gov.uk 

 
 Emergency 

Planning Business 
Continuity 
Manager 

Emergency 
Planning Unit 

Emergency phone 
number for major 

incidents i.e 
Bomb threat, 
earthquakes 

01753 875131 
 

01753 553717 24hrs 
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